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2026 TERYX'S H2 DELUXE e$S

PARTS LIST
Side Covers

ITEM NAME

BRACKET-COMP,LWR COVER,LH (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP,LWR COVER,RH (Ref # 23062A)
COVER-SIDE,LWR,FR,LH (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,LWR,FR,RH (Ref # 36001A)
COVER-SIDE,LWR,RR,LH (Ref # 36001B)
COVER-SIDE,LWR,RR,RH (Ref # 36001C)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X16 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

23062-1622
23062-1623
36001-0786
36001-0787
36001-0788
36001-0789
92009-1166
92039-0865
92143-1057
92152-1571
92172-0004
130BA1016

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1

N =

18
20
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