

2026 TERYX® 5 H2 DELUXE eS

PARTS LIST

Side Covers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET-COMP,LWR COVER,LH (Ref # 23062)	23062-1622	1
BRACKET-COMP,LWR COVER,RH (Ref # 23062A)	23062-1623	1
COVER-SIDE,LWR,FR,LH (Ref # 36001)	36001-0786	1
COVER-SIDE,LWR,FR,RH (Ref # 36001A)	36001-0787	1
COVER-SIDE,LWR,RR,LH (Ref # 36001B)	36001-0788	1
COVER-SIDE,LWR,RR,RH (Ref # 36001C)	36001-0789	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0865	20
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1057	2
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	18
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0004	20
BOLT-FLANGED,10X16 (Ref # 130)	130BA1016	2